Conservatori
Professional de Musica
de Badalona

Llistat definitiu d’alumnes inscrits a les proves d’accés a

PROVA ACCES GP 12

**909883M
**91167M
*%291188A
*%291188A
**561609C
**633041R
*%290222A
**130107P
**634304N
**456046C
**130177D
**196692P
**757381W
**981185D
**752098D
*%296419)
**000236P
**014463N
**443937C
**283734Y
**463695X
**464011G
**2217777
*%218481Q
**133824E
**443869K
**537755Y
**440493A
*%224227N
*%154686)
**989167X
*%133719D
**429185D
**444991Q
**130259E
**0528878
**131522C
**576810R

G.Professional maig 2018

OBOE
TROMPETA
TROMPA
TROMPETA
PIANO

VIOLI

VIOLI

PIANO
CONTRABAIX
PIANO

FLAUTA DE BEC
FAGOT

PIANO

FLAUTA TRAVESSERA
GUITARRA
CANT
TROMBO
VIOLONCEL
VIOLA

CANT
GUITARRA
VIOLI

FAGOT
VIOLONCEL
GUITARRA
FLAUTA DE BEC
PIANO

PIANO
VIOLONCEL
PIANO
TROMBO
FLAUTA DE BEC
PIANO
TROMPETA
VIOLONCEL
CANT

PIANO

PIANO



N
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Conservatori
Professional de Musica
de Badalona

Llistat definitiu d’alumnes inscrits a les proves d’accés a
G.Professional maig 2018

PROVA ACCES GP 22

1 **171215S PIANO
2 **290004S GUITARRA ELECTRICA
3 **569787X PIANO
4 **373149D PIANO
PROVA ACCES GP 3¢
1 **883682C VIOLI
2 **762828K TROMPETA
PROVA ACCES GP 5¢
1 **263558F VIOLONCEL
PROVA ACCES GP 62

1 **8578567 VIOLA



